
REFILL KITS
VCK3000R

SUSTAINABLE KIT
VCK3000E

REFILLABLE DOUBLE-PACKED KIT
VCK6000PR

 

Distributor Program

800-270-0153  |  info@oshakits.com
A leading provider of food safety & workplace safety products  |  Ships nationwide

Response kit for blood, vomit, and spills

For all workplaces including offices,       
    manufacturing, schools, and more

Powered by Purell Brand

Complete supplies for fast removal and     
   employee protection

Reduce risk of infection and outbreaks

Description

VCK6000PR

VCK3000E

VCK3000R

Product
Number

Items Per 
Case

8

16

16

$47.50

$28.50

$18.80

$66

$39

$26.50

$380

$456

$300

30

18

40

885

657

845

Distributor Pricing 
(per item)*

(MAP) Minimum 
Advertised Pricing

Price Per 
Case*

Cases Per 
Pallet

Pallet 
Weight (lbs)

Complete single-use body fluid clean up kits. Each kit contains the tools required to safely and completely remove up to three liters 
of body fluid spills including vomit, blood and feces. This kits are effective against norovirus, E. coli, MRSA, HIV, salmonella and 
more. The kits are compliant with food safety requirements and the OSHA Bloodborne Pathogen Standard.

*Pricing does not include shipping

Contents
Each single-use kit contains: bilingual training guide, PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer, PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Singles, 
hospital-grade solidifier, complete head-to-toe personal protection kit, handheld broom, scraper and dustpan, absorbent towels and 
two large trash bags and ties. 

Ordering Instructions
Minimum order quantity is one case. Full case quantity orders (no loose kits). Submit orders to orders@northfieldmanufacturing.com 
Indicate shipping address and case quantity desired. Contact Owen Griffin at 757-793-3588 or owen@oshakits.com with questions.

Marketing Materials
We will provide you with all the materials you need in order to properly market our products to your customers. 

•  Product Information Sheets
•  Product Images
•  MSDS Sheets

•  Demo Videos
•  Sales Training Videos


