Distributor Program



Product Number	Distributor Pricing (per item)*	(MAP) Minimum Advertised Pricing	Items Per Case	Price Per Case*	Cases Per Pallet	Pallet Weight (lbs)
VCK6000PR	\$47.50	\$66	8	\$380	30	885
VCK3000E	\$28.50	\$39	16	\$456	18	657
VCK3000R	\$18.80	\$26.50	16	\$300	40	845

Description

Complete single-use body fluid clean up kits. Each kit contains the tools required to safely and completely remove up to three liters of body fluid spills including vomit, blood and feces. This kits are effective against norovirus, E. coli, MRSA, HIV, salmonella and more. The kits are compliant with food safety requirements and the OSHA Bloodborne Pathogen Standard.

Contents

Each single-use kit contains: bilingual training guide, PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer, PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Singles, hospital-grade solidifier, complete head-to-toe personal protection kit, handheld broom, scraper and dustpan, absorbent towels and two large trash bags and ties.

Ordering Instructions

Minimum order quantity is one case. Full case quantity orders (no loose kits). Submit orders to orders@northfieldmanufacturing.com Indicate shipping address and case quantity desired. Contact Owen Griffin at 757-793-3588 or owen@oshakits.com with questions.

Marketing Materials

We will provide you with all the materials you need in order to properly market our products to your customers.

- Product Information Sheets
- Product Images
- MSDS Sheets

Demo Videos

Sales Training Videos

*Pricing does not include shipping

